You may fill out this form on screen. Please save, print and mail with your dues payment.

BROADCAST	PIONEERS of Philadelphia
1 4 D'	e Di ii i i

Broadcast Pioneers of Philadelphia Post Office Box 2886 Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004

Application for Membership

Having served in, or been associated with the communications industry, I hereby apply for membership in the Broadcast Pioneers of Philadelphia.

Name

Year started in the Industry_____

Your membership includes a year's free subscription to our organization's electronic monthly newsletter. So make sure we have your e-mail address!

Membership Dues:

\$48 per year

Optional:

□ I	would	like	to m	ake a	an additio	nal contribu	tion
of \$_		to l	nelp	supp	ort the	educational	and
other	activi	ities	of	the	Broadcas	st Pioneers	of
Philac	delphia	l .					

Home Information	Your chronological work history:		
Address	(You can send a bio or resume instead)		
Audiess			
City	-		
StateZip			
Phone Number			
Cell Phone	_		
Fax Number	The Broadcast Pioneers of Philadelphia (broadcastpioneers.com) is a nonprofit		
E-Mail Address	charitable organization founded in January		
Business Information	of 1962. Full Membership is open to those who have been associated with		
Title	broadcasting or an associated field for 10 years or more. Associate membership is		
Company	associated field background but with less		
Address	than the 10 years of required service.		
City	Check One:		
	☐ Membership (10 yrs or more)		
StateZip	Associate Membership (under 10 yrs)		
Business Phone	- The Broadcast Pioneers of Philadelphia		
Fax Number	is a Pennsylvania nonprofit corporation – that is tax-exempt under section		
E-Mail Address	501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. - Membership fees and contributions to		
Check One: Preference for U.S. Mail	The Broadcast Pioneers of Philadelphia may be tax-deductible for federal		
☐ Home Address	income tax purposes; consult your tax		
☐ Business Address	advisor.		